TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/12/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• WARRANTY— 5-Year Limited Warranty.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 AV = Avian Series
SIZE
 XL = 18” Height x 5.5” Width x 4.5” Depth
 XL1 = 21” Height x 5.5” Width x 4.5” Depth
 XL2 = 26” Height x 5.5” Width x 4.5” Depth
WATTAGE
 Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
 LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED15)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K range LED
 35K = ±3500K range LED
 4K = ±4000K range LED
 5K = ±5000K range LED
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
 80CRI = 80 Color Rendering Index (STANDARD)
 90CRI = 90 Color Rendering Index (Not Available for 5K)
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 SGR = Silver Gray
 WH = White Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
 CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
   — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
DIMMING OPTIONS
Note: 0-10V 100%-30% is Standard
 D7A = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
 D7B = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
ORDERING INFO
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê